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RANN OF KUTCH

DESCRIPTION: PN
EXPERIENCE KUTCHI, GUJARATI STYLE UTSAV . RIVER STONE
UNDER “WHITE RANN” HOSPITALITY

Rann Utsav is an awesome festival of Kutch, Gujarat, India. It
is a Carnival of Music, Dance, nature beauty of White Rann
and much more than that when visit under the full Moon.
Kutch Rann Utsav is the shimmering landscape that gives the
enchanting moments of this Fest, which feels like as Heaven
on Earth during Festival Time. In fact, it's a Family holiday
destination to explore fun moments and store in cameras for
life time.

@ LOCATION ADVENTURE ACTIVITIES

»  Kutch district of Gujarat > Trekking
State. WildLife Expiriance

Team Building Game
HOW TO REACH Birding
Handicraft
Dholavira
Cultural Night
Vilage visit
White Rann of Katchh
Other Adventure Activities

Bhuj / Kandla is nearest
airport and also well
connected with Rail and road
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ITINERARY - CAMP SITE
DETAILS (1N/2D)
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08:00
08:30
09:30
12:30
13:30
15:00
15:30

16:30

19:00

20:00
22:00

06:00
06:30

07:30
13:00
14:00

Reporting Campsite
Breakfast

Chobari Village Visit

Back to Camp Site

Lunch

Tea Break

Visit to White Rann of Kutch

Team Building Games with ultimate
leisure
Campfire

Dinner

Lights Off

Morning Walk / Birding
Break Fast

Visit to Dholavira
Lunch

Photo Session & Certificate
Distribution
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DETAILS (2N/3D)

07:30
08:00
09:30
12:30
15:00
15:30
16:30

18:00

19:00

21:30

05:00
05:30

07:00
07:30
13:00

17:00
18:30
19:30
20:30

05:00
05:30

07:00
07:30
13:00
14:00

15:30

Arrival

Breakfast

Chobari Village Visit

Lunch

Tea Break

Visit to White Rann of Kutch
Team Building Games with
ultimate leisure

Preparation of Campfire with
Leisure

Camp Fire, Skilled activities and
Delicious Dinner

Lights Off

Wake up

Yoga, Meditation & Briding
Nearby Campsite

Break Fast

Visit to Dholavira

Packed Lunch will be Serve

@ Fossil Park

Visit to Ekal Mata Mandir & Ekal Rann
Back to Campsite

Dinner

Cultural Night With Local Folks

Wake up

Yoga, Meditation & Briding Nearby
Campsite

Break Fast

Visit to Dholavira

Lunch will be on the way
Shopping and visit Handicraft
Village

Farewell & Certificate Distribution
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REGESTRATION PROCESS

All Participants must have to fill the participate
form with all necessary information and
compulsory attach recent color passport size
photograph with a photocopy of id proof.

AVAILABLE DATE

We are 365 days available at More then 45
Campsites in all over INDIA. But for your Date
Confirmation Contact our Corporate Office
with all necessary information.

ACCOMMODATIONS

During the camp, we provide Accommodation
in Tents/Hotel on sharing Basis. There will be
Separate tents/Rooms for girls and boys. The
Sanitary facilities separate for girls & boys are
there at the Campsite.

TRANSPORTATION

Transportation from your respective
organization / departure place will be arranged
by us on demand with extra cost.

FOOD

Hygienic vegetarian food provided during the
camping as per the diet expert suggestion and
as per requirement of atmosphere. Jain food
will also be possible with prior request the
campsite.

CERTIFICATE

Most valuable and very useful certificate will
be issued to all participate. Special Certificate
issued to teachers and guardians.
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OTHER SERVICES

» Medical kit with necessary and regular
medicine would be available at the
campsite, First aid box would be carried
by Team leader any type of medical
emergencies would be treated by the
nearest available doctor or Hospital.

»  Photography and video shooting would be
shot by our experts. Participant will get all
Data from the office.

»  Motivational and Inspirational session for
physical and mental development.

»  Allinformation and guidelines about
Mountaineering Adventure courses
Equipment's Carrier.

INSTRUCTIONS & SUGGESTIONS

The best suggestion of camping for the packing
luggage. We suggest carrying a Rucksack that
is easier to carry. Camera, Binocular, Purse,
Water bottle, cap, torch, goggles, easy to carry
in a small carry bag Minimum luggage for Best
Journey.

» Sports Shoes »
» 2-3 Pairsocks »
> Water Bottle »
» Carry Bag >

Pocket Dairy & Pen
Full Sleeve Shirt or T-shirt
Torch & Cap

Sanitary Requisites

IMPORTANT NOTE
All participants are Requested to read Terms &
Conditions before participating in any camp.
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Tourism

AHMEDABAD (CORPORATE OFFICE)
C-606, Siddhi Vinayak Towers, B/h. DCP Office, Off. Sarkhej-Gandhinagar Hwy,
Makarba, Ahmedabad-380051. Gujarat.
Mobile: +91 9099 123 098/099 - info@riverstones.in « www.riverstones.in

AHMEDABAD (BRANCH OFFICE)
22,2 Floor, J. P. Complex,

Opp. Arjun Complex, Near Krishnanagar | Opp. MP Provision Store, Kanaiya Chawk,
Police Station, Naroda, Ahmedabad.
Mobile: +91 9157 178 010 (Satish Rajput)

RAJKOT (BRANCH OFFICE)
“Sury Vandana", Jivan Nagar Main Road,

Raiya Road, Rajkot, Gujarat.
Mobile: +91 9033 500 303 (Haresh Vala)

MEHSANA (BRANCH OFFICE)
32, A. K. Nagar Society, Khetpuri Krupa,
Somnath Road, Mehsana-1

Mob. +91 9824 066 447 (Deepak Chavda)




