Adventure Camp RANN OF KUTCH

DESCRIPTION:

EXPERIENCE KUTCHI, GUJARATI STYLE UTSAV UNDER "WHITE RANN"

Rann Utsav is an awesome festival of Kutch, Gujarat, India. It is a Carnival of Music, Dance, nature beauty of White Rann and much more than that when visit under the full Moon. Kutch Rann Utsav is the shimmering landscape that gives the enchanting moments of this Fest, which feels like as Heaven on Earth during Festival Time. In fact, it's a Family holiday destination to explore fun moments and store in cameras for life time.







 Kutch district of Gujarat State.

HOW TO REACH

Bhuj / Kandla is nearest airport and also well connected with Rail and road head.

ADVENTURE ACTIVITIES

- Trekking
- WildLife Expiriance
- Team Building Game
- Birding
- Handicraft
- Dholavira
- Cultural Night
- Vilage visit
- > White Rann of Katchh
- Other Adventure Activities



ITINERARY - CAMP SITE

A STREAM STREAM STREAM STREAM STREAM



24169.9

15			ally and	
	DET/	AILS (1N/2D)	DET/	AILS (2N/3D)
LAY-1	08:00	Reporting Campsite	07:30	Arrival
	08:30	Breakfast	08:00	Breakfast
	09:30	Chobari Village Visit	09:30	Chobari Village Visit
	12:30	Back to Camp Site	12:30	Lunch
Z	13:30	Lunch	15:00	Tea Break
	15:00	Tea Break	15:30	Visit to White Rann of Kutch
	15:30	Visit to White Rann of Kutch	16:30	Team Building Games with ultimate leisure
	16:30	Team Building Games with ultimate leisure	18:00	Preparation of Campfire with Leisure
	19:00	Campfire	19:00	Camp Fire, Skilled activities and Delicious Dinner
	20:00	Dinner	21:30	Lights Off
	22:00	Lights Off	2	
	06:00	Morning Walk / Birding	05:00	Wake up
	06:30	Break Fast	05:30	Yoga, Meditation & Briding Nearby Campsite
₹	07:30	Visit to Dholavira	07:00	Break Fast
	13:00	Lunch	07:30	Visit to Dholavira
	14:00	Photo Session & Certificate Distribution	13:00	Packed Lunch will be Serve @ Fossil Park
			17:00	Visit to Ekal Mata Mandir & Ekal Rann
			18:30	Back to Campsite
			19:30	Dinner
			20:30	Cultural Night With Local Folks
\mathbf{o}			05:00	Wake up
			05:30	Yoga, Meditation & Briding Nearby Campsite
∢			07:00	Break Fast
			07:30	Visit to Dholavira
		and the second	13:00	Lunch will be on the way
			14:00	Shopping and visit Handicraft Village
		State of the second	<mark>15:30</mark>	Farewell & Certificate Distribution





REGESTRATION PROCESS

All Participants must have to fill the participate form with all necessary information and compulsory attach recent color passport size photograph with a photocopy of id proof.

AVAILABLE DATE

We are 365 days available at More then 45 Campsites in all over INDIA. But for your Date Confirmation Contact our Corporate Office with all necessary information.

ACCOMMODATIONS

During the camp, we provide Accommodation in Tents/Hotel on sharing Basis. There will be Separate tents/Rooms for girls and boys. The Sanitary facilities separate for girls & boys are there at the Campsite.

TRANSPORTATION

Transportation from respective your organization / departure place will be arranged by us on demand with extra cost.

FOOD

Hygienic vegetarian food provided during the camping as per the diet expert suggestion and as per requirement of atmosphere. Jain food will also be possible with prior request the campsite.

CERTIFICATE

Most valuable and very useful certificate will be issued to all participate. Special Certificate issued to teachers and guardians.



OTHER SERVICES

- Medical kit with necessary and regular medicine would be available at the campsite, First aid box would be carried by Team leader any type of medical emergencies would be treated by the nearest available doctor or Hospital.
- Photography and video shooting would be > shot by our experts. Participant will get all Data from the office.
- ≻ Motivational and Inspirational session for physical and mental development.
- > All information and guidelines about Mountaineering Adventure courses Equipment's Carrier.

INSTRUCTIONS & SUGGESTIONS

The best suggestion of camping for the packing luggage. We suggest carrying a Rucksack that is easier to carry. Camera, Binocular, Purse, Water bottle, cap, torch, goggles, easy to carry in a small carry bag Minimum luggage for Best Journey.

>

- **Sports Shoes** >
- > 2-3 Pair socks > Full Sleeve Shirt or T-shirt
- Water Bottle

Pocket Dairy & Pen

- ≻ Torch & Cap
- Carry Bag >
- **Sanitary Requisites** >

IMPORTANT NOTE

All participants are Requested to read Terms & Conditions before participating in any camp.





AHMEDABAD (CORPORATE OFFICE)

C-606, Siddhi Vinayak Towers, B/h. DCP Office, Off. Sarkhej-Gandhinagar Hwy,

Makarba, Ahmedabad-380051. Gujarat.

Mobile: +91 9099 123 098/099 • info@riverstones.in • www.riverstones.in

AHMEDABAD (BRANCH OFFICE)

22, 2nd Floor, J. P. Complex, **Opp.** Arjun Complex, Near Krishnanagar Police Station, Naroda, Ahmedabad. Mobile: +91 9157 178 010 (Satish Rajput)

WHAT ALL AND A STATE OF A STATE O

"Sury Vandana", Jivan Nagar Main Road, Opp. MP Provision Store, Kanaiya Chawk, Raiya Road, Rajkot, Gujarat. Mobile: +91 9033 500 303 (Haresh Vala)

RAIKOT (BRANCH OFFICE)

MEHSANA (BRANCH OFFICE)

32, A. K. Nagar Society, Khetpuri Krupa, Somnath Road, Mehsana-1

Mob. +91 9824 066 447 (Deepak Chavda)